Va
lv
es
176 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
NVA Needle Valve (Straight Body, Hard Seat)
176 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:
• Excellent fl ow regulation and leak tight

 installations including refi neries and processing plants as well as water treatment plants,
 power plants and hydraulic applications
Straight Body Order Codes (products in bold are
normally stock in North America) Straight Body NACE Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Max. Pressure Code
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Carbon Steel
(NACE Tip)
6,000 psi NVA5020N
10,000 psi NVA6020N
1/4” Male x
1/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA5000N
10,000 psi NVA6000N
3/8” Female x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA5024N
10,000 psi NVA6024N
3/8” Male x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA5004N
10,000 psi NVA6004N
1/2” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5021N
10,000 psi NVA6021N
1/2” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5001N
10,000 psi NVA6001N
3/4” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5022N
10,000 psi NVA6022N
3/4” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5002N
10,000 psi NVA6002N
3/4” Female x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA5025N
10,000 psi NVA6025N
3/4” Male x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA5005N
10,000 psi NVA6005N
1” Female x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA5023N
10,000 psi NVA6023N
1” Male x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA5003N
10,000 psi NVA6003N
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Stainless Steel

6,000 psi NVA8003
10,000 psi NVA9003
Angle Body NACE Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Max. Pressure Code
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Stainless Steel
NACE
6,000 psi NVA8020N
10,000 psi NVA9020N
1/4” Male x
1/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8000N
10,000 psi NVA9000N
3/8” Female x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA8024N
10,000 psi NVA9024N
3/8” Male x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA8004N
10,000 psi NVA9004N
1/2” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8021N
10,000 psi NVA9021N
1/2” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8001N
10,000 psi NVA9001N
3/4” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8022N
10,000 psi NVA9022N
3/4” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8002N
10,000 psi NVA9002N
3/4” Female x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8025N
10,000 psi NVA9025N
3/4” Male x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8005N
10,000 psi NVA9005N
1” Female x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA8023N
10,000 psi NVA9023N
1” Male x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA8003N
10,000 psi NVA9003N
Angle Body Order Codes (products in bold are
normally stock in North America)
Option suffi  x:

NVA3201
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female NVA3202
Multiport Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Seat Max.
Pressure Code
1/2” Male x 1/2” Female Stainless
Steel NACE Hard Seat 10,000 psi NVA3201N
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female NVA3202N
Multiport NACE Order Codes
Multiport Optional Bleed Screw and Plug Order Codes
Plug or Screw Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Stainless
Steel NACE
M8 Bleed Screw NVAPLUG02 NVAPLUG01 NVAPLUG01N
1/2” NPT Plug NVAPLUG06 NVAPLUG05 NVAPLUG05N
1/2” NPT Plug w/Bleed Screw NVAPLUG08 NVAPLUG07 NVAPLUG07N
Note: Bleed screw and plugs not included
182 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Va
lv

3/4” Female x 3/4” Female BBV3261
3/4” Male x 3/4” Female BBV3271
Block & Bleed Two Handle Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Seat Max.
Pressure Code
1/4” Female x 1/4” Female
Stainless
Steel NACE Hard Seat 10,000 psi
BBV3220N
1/4” Male x 1/4” Female BBV3200N
1/2” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3221N
1/2” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3201N
3/4” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3251N
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3241N
Block & Bleed Two Handle NACE Order Codes Replacement Plug Order Codes
Plug or Screw Carbon
Steel
Stainless

3/4” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3422
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3402
Double Block & Bleed Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Seat Max.
Pressure Code
1/4” Female x 1/4” Female
Stainless
Steel
NACE
Hard Seat 10,000 psi
BBV3420N
1/4” Male x 1/4” Female BBV3400N
1/2” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3421N
1/2” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3401N
3/4” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3422N
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3402N
Double Block & Bleed NACE Order Codes
Replacement Plug Order Codes
Plug or Screw Stainless
Steel